


FOOT 2000 - FFF

DISTRICT OISE DE FOOTBALL

02/11/2023 16:27

Calendriers par date

Page 2 / 36

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

25/11/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

02/12/2023

09/12/2023

09/12/2023
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... 

63021.1

63022.1

63023.1

63024.1

63025.1

63026.1

63018.1

63019.1

63020.1

63027.1

63028.1

63029.1

63030.1

63031.1

63032.1

63033.1

63034.1

63035.1

63036.1

63037.1

63038.1

63042.1

63043.1

63044.1

Breteuil Us 1

Breteuil Us 1

Songeons Sc 1

Beauvais Oise As 3

Songeons Sc 2

Songeons Sc 2

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Beauvais Oise As 2

Beauvais Oise As 2

Beauvais Oise As 3

Crevecoeur Us 1

Crevecoeur Us 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Breteuil Us 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Beauvais Oise As 2

Beauvais Oise As 2

Songeons Sc 2

Beauvais Oise As 3

Breteuil Us 1

Breteuil Us 1
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Songeons Sc 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Crevecoeur Us 1

Crevecoeur Us 1

Beauvais Oise As 3

Beauvais Oise As 2

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Beauvais Oise As 2

Beauvais Oise As 3

Songeons Sc 1

Songeons Sc 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Songeons Sc 2

Breteuil Us 1

Songeons Sc 2

Songeons Sc 2

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Beauvais Oise As 3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BRETEUIL US

SONGEONS SC

ST JUST MARAIS FC

AS BEAUVAIS OISE

CREVECOEUR US

ST JUST MARAIS FC

AS BEAUVAIS OISE

BRETEUIL US

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

27523615

27523616

27523617

27523618

27523619

27523620

27523612

27523613

27523614

27523621

27523622

27523623

27523624

27523625

27523626

27523627

27523628

27523629

27523630

27523631

27523632

27523636

27523637

27523638

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller
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Calendriers par date
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

09/12/2023

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

20/01/2024

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

27/01/2024

03/02/2024
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... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

... 

63039.1

63040.1

63041.1

63060.1

63061.1

63062.1

63057.1

63058.1

63059.1

63054.1

63055.1

63056.1

63063.1

63064.1

63065.1

63069.1

63070.1

63071.1

63066.1

63067.1

63068.1

63078.1

63079.1

63080.1

Songeons Sc 1

Songeons Sc 1

Crevecoeur Us 1

Beauvais Oise As 3

Crevecoeur Us 1

Crevecoeur Us 1

Breteuil Us 1

Songeons Sc 1

Songeons Sc 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Beauvais Oise As 2

Beauvais Oise As 2

Beauvais Oise As 3

Breteuil Us 1

Songeons Sc 2

Songeons Sc 2

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Beauvais Oise As 3

Beauvais Oise As 3

Breteuil Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Crevecoeur Us 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Songeons Sc 2

Songeons Sc 2

Beauvais Oise As 3

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Breteuil Us 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Beauvais Oise As 2

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Beauvais Oise As 2

Beauvais Oise As 3

Songeons Sc 1

Songeons Sc 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Breteuil Us 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Crevecoeur Us 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Crevecoeur Us 1

Breteuil Us 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

Beauv.St Just Marais 5

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SONGEONS SC

CREVECOEUR US

SONGEONS SC

ST JUST MARAIS FC

AS BEAUVAIS OISE

SONGEONS SC

ST JUST MARAIS FC

AS BEAUVAIS OISE

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

27523633

27523634

27523635

27523828

27523829

27523830

27523651

27523652

27523653

27523648

27523649

27523650

27523889

27523890

27523891

27523895

27523896

27523897

27523892

27523893

27523894

27523904

27523905

27523906

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller
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Date match :

Date match :

03/02/2024

03/02/2024
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-

-

-

... 

... 

... 

... 
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... 

63075.1

63076.1

63077.1

63072.1

63073.1

63074.1

Songeons Sc 1

Crevecoeur Us 1

Crevecoeur Us 1

Beauvais Oise As 2

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

Beauv.St Just Marais 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Songeons Sc 1

Beauv.St Just Marais 4

Songeons Sc 2

Beauvais Oise As 2

Songeons Sc 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

CREVECOEUR US

ST JUST MARAIS FC

Club organisateur : 

Club organisateur : 

27523901

27523902

27523903

27523898

27523899

27523900

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller


